
Gazzane Rd 2 125 Senior - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. 1:44.306
Migliore

1 2:08.790 09:23:59.234

2 2:03.949 09:26:03.183

3 1:44.306 09:27:47.489

4 2:33.289 09:30:20.778

5 2:04.912 09:32:25.690

6 1:45.310 09:34:11.000

 Po. 2 - # 74 MURATORI F. + 00.705
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.443 09:23:16.482

2 2:13.119 09:25:29.601

3 1:47.453 09:27:17.054

4 3:34.880 09:30:51.934

5 1:45.011 09:32:36.945

6 2:21.285 09:34:58.230

 Po. 3 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 01.581
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.568 09:23:54.173

2 1:48.183 09:25:42.356

3 1:47.117 09:27:29.473

4 2:15.538 09:29:45.011

5 1:51.383 09:31:36.394

6 1:45.887 09:33:22.281

7 2:16.612 09:35:38.893

 Po. 4 - # 2 BORZ L. + 01.734
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.451 09:23:29.607

2 1:46.040 09:25:15.647

3 2:16.549 09:27:32.196

4 2:24.334 09:29:56.530

5 1:52.971 09:31:49.501

6 1:50.128 09:33:39.629

7 1:46.776 09:35:26.405

 Po. 5 - # 284 CAMPORESE L. + 01.767
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.955 09:23:24.217

2 1:46.073 09:25:10.290

3 2:05.246 09:27:15.536

4 1:46.245 09:29:01.781

5 3:00.324 09:32:02.105

6 2:00.429 09:34:02.534

7 2:20.411 09:36:22.945

 Po. 6 - # 67 FROSALI L. + 01.784
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.171 09:23:43.402

2 1:46.814 09:25:30.216

3 2:11.224 09:27:41.440

4 1:46.090 09:29:27.530

5 2:37.413 09:32:04.943

6 1:59.455 09:34:04.398

7 1:46.654 09:35:51.052

 Po. 7 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. + 01.846
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.083 09:23:11.519

2 1:46.402 09:24:57.921

3 2:14.228 09:27:12.149

4 1:46.152 09:28:58.301

5 2:26.368 09:31:24.669

6 3:20.099 09:34:44.768

 Po. 8 - # 79 SALVINI N. + 01.866
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.591 09:23:30.426

2 1:46.834 09:25:17.260

3 2:02.731 09:27:19.991

4 1:59.984 09:29:19.975

5 1:46.427 09:31:06.402

6 2:07.700 09:33:14.102

7 1:46.172 09:35:00.274

 Po. 9 - # 3 DE SANTIS G. + 02.135
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.128 09:23:48.180

2 1:47.595 09:25:35.775

3 1:47.807 09:27:23.582

4 2:14.589 09:29:38.171

5 1:46.441 09:31:24.612

6 2:29.628 09:33:54.240

7 1:47.010 09:35:41.250

 Po. 10 - # 95 CALISTI F. + 02.193
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.641 09:23:33.161

2 1:48.368 09:25:21.529

3 2:06.278 09:27:27.807

4 2:11.634 09:29:39.441

5 1:46.608 09:31:26.049

6 2:16.166 09:33:42.215

7 1:46.499 09:35:28.714

 Po. 11 - # 399 LADINI A. + 02.671
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.650 09:23:31.507

2 1:47.635 09:25:19.142

3 2:03.037 09:27:22.179

4 1:46.977 09:29:09.156

5 1:47.017 09:30:56.173

6 2:20.726 09:33:16.899

7 1:47.464 09:35:04.363

 Po. 12 - # 91 DELLA VALLE D. + 02.879
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.977 09:23:37.903

2 1:47.185 09:25:25.088

3 2:11.933 09:27:37.021

4 1:48.181 09:29:25.202

5 2:13.477 09:31:38.679

6 1:47.935 09:33:26.614

7 2:14.064 09:35:40.678

 Po. 13 - # 692 FIAMIN M. + 02.967
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.187 09:23:40.317

2 1:47.489 09:25:27.806

3 1:48.891 09:27:16.697

4 1:47.273 09:29:03.970

5 1:49.595 09:30:53.565

6 1:59.738 09:32:53.303

7 1:49.167 09:34:42.470

 Po. 14 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. + 03.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.713 09:24:59.047

2 1:49.252 09:26:48.299

3 3:33.142 09:30:21.441

4 1:47.344 09:32:08.785

5 2:20.338 09:34:29.123

 Po. 15 - # 7 VALERI A. + 03.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.831 09:23:29.138

2 3:04.588 09:26:33.726

3 3:21.047 09:29:54.773

4 1:47.785 09:31:42.558

5 2:07.042 09:33:49.600

6 1:47.608 09:35:37.208

 Po. 16 - # 33 BARBIERI S. + 03.413
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.763 09:23:45.895

2 1:49.672 09:25:35.567

3 2:09.968 09:27:45.535

4 2:23.487 09:30:09.022

5 1:48.177 09:31:57.199

6 2:15.610 09:34:12.809

7 1:47.719 09:36:00.528

 Po. 17 - # 101 LAURENZI A. + 03.547
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.309 09:24:30.535

2 1:47.929 09:26:18.464

3 2:07.995 09:28:26.459

4 1:47.853 09:30:14.312

5 1:48.456 09:32:02.768

6 2:40.308 09:34:43.076

 Po. 18 - # 447 COGO A. + 03.595
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.990 09:23:52.211

2 1:48.347 09:25:40.558

3 2:18.546 09:27:59.104

4 1:52.131 09:29:51.235

5 1:47.901 09:31:39.136

6 2:19.591 09:33:58.727

7 2:03.089 09:36:01.816

Fastest lap: 1:44.306 
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Gazzane Rd 2 125 Senior - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 333 BORZ N. + 03.641
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.515 09:24:05.670

2 2:03.517 09:26:09.187

3 1:59.960 09:28:09.147

4 1:47.947 09:29:57.094

5 1:53.221 09:31:50.315

6 1:50.153 09:33:40.468

7 2:05.117 09:35:45.585

 Po. 20 - # 192 MERCANDINO M.+ 03.724
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.173 09:23:20.018

2 1:48.089 09:25:08.107

3 1:48.030 09:26:56.137

4 1:48.497 09:28:44.634

5 1:53.476 09:30:38.110

6 2:20.588 09:32:58.698

7 2:11.167 09:35:09.865

 Po. 21 - # 49 DUSI M. + 03.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.012 09:24:50.076

2 1:48.132 09:26:38.208

3 2:55.926 09:29:34.134

4 1:48.493 09:31:22.627

5 1:48.699 09:33:11.326

6 3:07.650 09:36:18.976

 Po. 22 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 04.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.325 09:24:00.011

2 1:48.761 09:25:48.772

3 2:03.477 09:27:52.249

4 1:48.340 09:29:40.589

5 2:11.108 09:31:51.697

6 1:49.213 09:33:40.910

7 2:05.761 09:35:46.671

 Po. 23 - # 109 MILANI L. + 04.394
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.338 09:24:12.944

2 1:51.405 09:26:04.349

3 1:57.852 09:28:02.201

4 1:49.750 09:29:51.951

5 1:48.700 09:31:40.651

6 2:29.185 09:34:09.836

7 2:01.806 09:36:11.642

 Po. 24 - # 222 GERVASIO F. + 04.578
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.069 09:23:55.139

2 1:54.738 09:25:49.877

3 2:02.397 09:27:52.274

4 1:49.279 09:29:41.553

5 1:49.242 09:31:30.795

6 2:43.205 09:34:14.000

7 1:48.884 09:36:02.884

 Po. 25 - # 37 RAGAZZINI G. + 04.690
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.879 09:24:02.663

2 1:51.639 09:25:54.302

3 2:02.133 09:27:56.435

4 1:49.769 09:29:46.204

5 2:19.500 09:32:05.704

6 1:48.996 09:33:54.700

7 2:26.519 09:36:21.219

 Po. 26 - # 289 REGGIANI D. + 04.862
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.946 09:23:54.632

2 1:50.782 09:25:45.414

3 2:05.007 09:27:50.421

4 1:49.168 09:29:39.589

5 2:00.670 09:31:40.259

6 1:49.725 09:33:29.984

7 2:11.495 09:35:41.479

 Po. 27 - # 181 GIROLIMETTO M.+ 05.075
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.472 09:23:49.587

2 2:00.946 09:25:50.533

3 2:03.413 09:27:53.946

4 1:49.381 09:29:43.327

5 2:12.218 09:31:55.545

6 2:56.209 09:34:51.754

 Po. 28 - # 143 MUNARI M. + 05.121
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.528 09:24:01.368

2 1:51.810 09:25:53.178

3 1:49.982 09:27:43.160

4 1:49.723 09:29:32.883

5 2:20.350 09:31:53.233

6 1:49.427 09:33:42.660

7 2:14.086 09:35:56.746

 Po. 29 - # 212 DENTI M. + 05.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.685 09:24:06.538

2 2:01.031 09:26:07.569

3 1:49.588 09:27:57.157

4 1:49.851 09:29:47.008

5 1:56.963 09:31:43.971

6 3:28.441 09:35:12.412

 Po. 30 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 05.721
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.354 09:24:00.790

2 1:57.277 09:25:58.067

3 1:51.560 09:27:49.627

4 1:50.729 09:29:40.356

5 2:13.530 09:31:53.886

6 1:50.027 09:33:43.913

7 2:04.074 09:35:47.987

 Po. 31 - # 484 STELLA M. + 06.113
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.020 09:24:26.355

2 2:01.988 09:26:28.343

3 1:50.926 09:28:19.269

4 2:25.140 09:30:44.409

5 1:50.419 09:32:34.828

6 2:15.993 09:34:50.821

 Po. 32 - # 50 PRETELLI M. + 06.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.786 09:24:17.993

2 1:52.428 09:26:10.421

3 2:03.855 09:28:14.276

4 1:50.504 09:30:04.780

5 2:07.871 09:32:12.651

6 1:52.327 09:34:04.978

7 1:51.724 09:35:56.702

 Po. 33 - # 61 PAISSAN L. + 06.513
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.942 09:24:21.054

2 1:52.374 09:26:13.428

3 1:51.466 09:28:04.894

4 1:50.819 09:29:55.713

5 2:11.783 09:32:07.496

6 2:12.749 09:34:20.245

 Po. 34 - # 394 BISOGNI C. + 06.667
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.003 09:24:14.564

2 1:54.198 09:26:08.762

3 1:50.973 09:27:59.735

4 1:58.537 09:29:58.272

5 1:53.022 09:31:51.294

6 2:01.114 09:33:52.408

7 1:59.607 09:35:52.015

 Po. 35 - # 945 FAUSTINI D. + 06.993
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.460 09:24:39.573

2 1:52.180 09:26:31.753

3 2:14.573 09:28:46.326

4 1:51.822 09:30:38.148

5 2:23.057 09:33:01.205

6 1:51.299 09:34:52.504

 Po. 36 - # 46 RICCI M. + 07.019
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.714 09:24:16.855

2 2:21.483 09:26:38.338

3 1:51.325 09:28:29.663

4 1:51.988 09:30:21.651

5 1:52.059 09:32:13.710

6 2:04.367 09:34:18.077

7 2:02.063 09:36:20.140

Fastest lap: 1:44.306 
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Gazzane Rd 2 125 Senior - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 37 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 07.039
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.984 09:24:06.066

2 1:54.421 09:26:00.487

3 2:07.327 09:28:07.814

4 2:05.937 09:30:13.751

5 3:22.533 09:33:36.284

6 1:51.345 09:35:27.629

 Po. 38 - # 295 CORRADIN A. + 09.068
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.550 09:24:10.548

2 1:53.374 09:26:03.922

3 2:15.046 09:28:18.968

 Po. 39 - # 94 STORTI A. + 10.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.717 09:24:19.736

2 2:11.854 09:26:31.590

3 2:05.640 09:28:37.230

4 1:55.303 09:30:32.533

5 2:09.018 09:32:41.551

6 3:23.290 09:36:04.841

Fastest lap: 1:44.306 
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